

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1070-2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution		Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/16/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/18/2023		Final action:	9/18/2023	
Enactment date:		Enactment #:			
Effective date:					
Title:	Recognition Resolution for 14th Annual India Diversity Festival				
	0				
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Grif	fin			
	Blaine A. Grif	fin DN, WARD 06			
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Grif RECOGNITIO				
Sponsors: Indexes:	Blaine A. Grif RECOGNITIO				
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Blaine A. Grif RECOGNITIO	ON, WARD 06	Act	ion	Result

Recognition Resolution for 14th Annual India Diversity Festival